
Mississippi Task Force on Recycling 
Organization Name Director / Contact Name Address Representative's Name

MS Municipal League Jeanie Smith 600 East Amite Street, Suite 104 George Lewis

Executive Director Jackson, MS 39201

(601) 353-5854 phone

(800) 325-7641 toll free

(601) 353-0435 fax george1@mmonline.com

MS Association of Supervisors Jack Gregory 793 North President Street Joel Yelverton
Jackson, Mississippi 39202 Asst. Executive Director

(601) 353-2741 phone

(601) 353-2749 fax massup1@aol.com

Department of Corrections Christopher Epps P.O. Box 86 Fred Storey

Commissioner Parchman, MS 38738 Director Property & Warehousing

(662) 745-6611 phone

(662) 745-2097 fax fstorey@mdoc.state.ms.us

Department of Environmental Quality Charles Chisolm P.O. Box 10385 Richard Harrell
Jackson, MS 39289-0385 (Task Force Secretary)

(601) 961-5000 phone

(601) 961-354-6612 fax Richard_Harrell@deq.state.ms.us

Cooperative Extension Service Joe McGilberry P.O. Box 9555 Larry Oldham

Director Mississippi State, MS 39762 Extension Specialist / Soils

(662) 325-2311 phone

(662) 325-8742 fax larryo@ext.msstate.edu

Cooperative Extension Service Joe McGilberry 1241 Mound Street, Suite E Carolyn Lott

Director Grenada, MS 38901 Area Agent, Enterprise & Community Resource Dev.

(662) 226-2061 phone

(662) 227-2862 fax carolynl@ext.msstate.edu

MS Sierra Club Rose Johnson P.O. Box 4335 Louie Miller

Jackson, MS 39296-4335 Executive Director

(601) 359-1026 phone lmillersc@earthlink.net

Keep Mississippi Beautiful Barbara Dorr 665 Highway 51, Suite D Barbara Dorr

Executive Director Ridgeland, MS 39157 (Task Force Vice Chairman)

(601) 853-4441 phone

(800) 545-3764 toll free

(601) 853-4150 fax b_dorr@bellsouth.net

MS Malt Beverage Association Richard Brown 4785 I-55 North, Suite 103 Richard Brown

President Jackson, MS 39206 President

(601) 987-9098 phone

(601) 981-5566 fax rbrown@msbeer.com

Mississippi Soft Drink Association Ron Aldridge 3000 North State Street Ron Aldridge

Jackson, MS 39216 Exe. VP & Gen . Counsel

(601) 982-3332 phone

(601) 982-3337 fax raldridge@softdrinks.ms

Mississippi Retail Association Crowell Armstrong 4785 I-55 North, Suite 103 Crowell Armstrong

Jackson, MS 39206 President

(601) 362-8900 retailms@bellsouth.net

Mississippi Manufacturer's Association Jay Moon P.O. Box 22607 Derek Easley

Jackson, MS 39225-2607 Dir. Of Environmental Affairs

(601) 948-1222 phone

(601) 948-1475 fax derek@mma-web.org
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Mississippi Task Force on Recycling  cont'd
Organization Name Director / Contact Name Address Representative's Name

MS Petroleum Marketers & Convenience 
Stores Association Jerry Wilkerson P.O. Box 3859 Robert Carleton

Jackson, MS 39207-3859 President

(601) 353-1624 phone

(601) 353-5561 fax rcarleton@carletonoil.com

Mississippi Farm Bureau Federation
David Waide P.O. Box 1972, Jackson, MS 39215-1972 Brent Bailey                   

President 6311 Ridgewood Road, Jackson, MS 
39211

Envir / Nautral Resources Dir. Legislative Assistant

(601) 957-3200 phone        Meredith Broyles (Alternate)

(800) 227-8244 toll free bbailey@msfb.com

Georgia Pacific Corporation Don Bishop 604 N. A. Sandifer Road Don Bishop

(Paper Recycling Sector)

phone

601-587-4551 fax drbishop@gapac.com

Poly Vulc, USA, Inc. Larry Lambiotte 1645 Haining Road Larry Lambiotte

(Plastics Recycling Sector) Vicksburg, MS 39183-9036

(601) 638-8040 phone

(601) 638-6133 fax

Morris Recycling, Inc. Phil Morris 304 Bankhead Street Phil Morris

(Metals Recycling Sector) New Albany, MS 38652 (Task Force Chairman)

(662) 534-3004 phone

(253) 423-9530 fax PhilMorris@MorrisRecycling.com

BFI Waste Systems, Inc. Greg Greene P.O. Box 1638 Greg Greene

(Solid Waste Management Sector) Jackson, MS 39215

(601) 939-2221 phone

(601) 936-6098 fax gregory.greene@awin.com

Columbus Air Force Base Renee Howell 14 CES/CEV Renee Howell

(glass recycling sector) 555 Simler Blvd.

Columbus, MS 39710-6010 howellr@columbus.af.mil

662-434-7406 phone

662-434-3131 fax

Greenville Iron and Metal Kathy Avis 2645 Harbor Front Rd Kathy Avis

(HHW / Highway Waste Recycling Section) Greenville, MS 38701-9579

(662) 332-1234 phone

(662) MRI-FAX5 fax KathyAvis@morrisrecycling.com

Monticello, MS 39654
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